
Gr. St. NF First Name Last Name Lic. N°

1 SUI Fabian WYLER 8621

2 RUS Dmitry USHAKOV 66

3 FRA Sebastien MARTINY 1356

4 POR Diogo ABREU 7045

5 CZE Martin PELC 6170

Gr. 6 NED Maxim VAN ZEIJL 13068

7 JPN Masaki ITO 8183

1 1 ITA Dario ALOI 7412

9 GER Martin GROMOWSKI 1354

10 CHN Dakang YU 17949

11 SWE Oscar SMITH 10796

12 POL Lukasz TOMASZEWSKI 1367

13 USA Logan DOOLEY 5871

1 KAZ Yernur SYZDYK 14078

2 BEL Simon DEBACKER 15820

3 JPN Takashi SAKAMOTO 16856

4 POR Nuno MERINO 5862

5 CAN Jason BURNETT 328

Gr. 6 NED Fernando GOTSCHIN 1293

7 POL Bartlomiej HES 6758

2 1 POR Diogo GANCHINHO 1285

9 GEO Tengizi KOSHKADZE 1286

10 BEL Joris GEENS 10662

11 ITA Stefano CRASTOLLA 7413

12 GBR Nathan BAILEY 7204

13 CAN Kyle SOEHN 6123

1 CHN Jie ZAN 17948

2 SUI Nicolas SCHORI 1373

3 BUL Plamen SUHOV 4880

4 UKR Dmytro BYEDYEVKIN 11272

5 DEN Peter JENSEN 2110

Gr. 6 SWE Jonas NORDFORS 6632

7 RUS Sergei AZARIAN 6911

3 1 SWE Einar UTBO 10798

9 CAN Charles THIBAULT 3285

10 FRA Gregoire PENNES 1371

11 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 4935

12 RUS Nikita FEDORENKO 6905

13 JPN Tetsuya SOTOMURA 330

Lausanne, 20 September.2011

FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE

STARTING ORDER

5/9 October 2011

Odense, DEN

FIG TRA World Cup A

INDIVIDUAL MEN



TRA IND Men - Cont.

1 NED Orlando GOTSCHIN 4488

2 BUL Yasen IVANOV 6697

3 POL Tomasz ADAMCZYK 1358

4 GBR James HIGGINS 7399

5 USA Michael DEVINE 7387

Gr. 6 RUS Mikhail MEL'NIK 6907

7 ITA Flavio CANNONE 4931

4 8 SUI Joey DIAS 10553

9 CAN Keegan SOEHN 6507

10 DEN Daniel PRAEST 6766

11 DEN Christian ANDERSEN 6768

12 FRA Matteo CAMPUS 14157

13 POR Nicolau MARQUES 6577

1 GER Daniel SCHMIDT 6264

2 FRA Romain LEGROS 8048

3 CHN Lixiang LIU 17947

4 GER Karsten KURITZ 5883

5 GER Henrik STEHLIK 1674

Gr. 6 CHN Zhipeng HUANG 16380

7 NED Jeroen KASLANDER 1407

5 8 PUR Natanael CAMARA 12770

9 BEL Kevin VANDAMME 6553

10 GBR Jack HELME 6795

11 KAZ Akzhol ZAMANBEKOV 12288

12 USA Neil GULATI 6840

13 SUI Aliaksei KOUHAR 7418

14 GBR Luke STRONG 7201

Lausanne, 20 September.2011



Gr. St. NF First Name Last Name Lic. N°

1 UKR Nataliia MOSKVINA 7398

2 FRA Joelle VALLEZ 8044

3 RUS Anna IVANOVA 4920

4 SUI Sylvie WIRTH 10814

5 ESP Laura GARCIA MARTINEZ 6675

Gr. 6 JPN Mina TERADA 1333

7 USA Savannah VINSANT 7270

1 1 POR Beatriz MARTINS 7070

9 ESP Claudia PRAT 1230

10 POR Ana RENTE 1299

11 CHN Ying ZHANG 16384

12 RUS Galina GONCHARENKO 3341

13 USA Nani VERCRUYSSEN 6602

14 NED Kirsten BOERSMA 1922

1 UKR Maryna KYIKO 1320

2 POR Andreia ROBALO 6585

3 GBR Amanda PARKER 3817

4 UZB Ekaterina KHILKO 2064

5 JPN Chisato DOIHATA 6996

Gr. 6 GER Alexandra KOHLER 6246

7 JPN Ayana YAMADA 6533

2 8 BEL Ottilie SCHELSTRAETE 7011

9 RUS Natalya KOLESNIKOVA 1390

10 ESP Katish Hidari HERNANDEZ RECALDE 12115

11 GBR Katherine DRISCOLL 1335

12 FRA Marina MURINOVA 8184

13 USA Alicia POWDER 13737

14 SUI Fanny CHILO 10811

1 JPN Ayano KISHI 6531

2 ESP Cristina SAINZ BERNABEU 6673

3 CAN Mariah MADIGAN 6966

4 NED Henriette VERSTRATEN 5957

5 NED Andrea LENDERS 6599

Gr. 6 CHN Chuwen WU 16383

7 CAN Karen COCKBURN 2133

3 8 GBR Laura GALLAGHER 13585

9 NZL Kylie WALKER 7439

10 FRA Julie PERRETEN 1355

11 CHN Lingling LIU 16382

12 GER Lara HUENINGHAKE 7402

13 FRA Marine JURBERT 6739

14 SUI Melanie PETERHANS 10803

Lausanne, 20 September.2011

INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE

FIG TRA World Cup A

Odense, DEN
5/9 October 2011

STARTING ORDER



TRA IND Women - Cont.

1 NED Tara FOKKE 6654

2 DEN Maila WALMOD 4541

3 GER Anna DOGONADZE 1675

4 UZB Anna SAVKINA 7404

5 GBR Emma SMITH 6786

Gr. 6 POR Silvia SAIOTE 4915

7 CAN Samantha SMITH 6506

4 8 CAN Rosannagh MACLENNAN 77

9 CZE Zita FRYDRYCHOVA 6167

10 GER Jessica SIMON 1357

11 BEL Justine BRODELET 6543

12 GEO Luba GOLOVINA 7401

13 RUS Victoria VORONINA 1227

Lausanne, 20 September.2011



Gr. St. NF First Name Last Name Lic. N°

1 FRA Romain LEGROS 8048

Matteo CAMPUS 14157

2 GBR Luke STRONG 7201

Luke RENDELL 8049

3 CHN Jie ZAN 17948

Lixiang LIU 17947

4 POR Diogo ABREU 7045

Gr. Nicolau MARQUES 6577

5 FRA Gregoire PENNES 1371

1 Sebastien MARTINY 1356

6 SUI Aliaksei KOUHAR 7418

Nicolas SCHORI 1373

7 RUS Mikhail MEL'NIK 6907

Dmitry USHAKOV 66

8 GER Martin GROMOWSKI 1354

Henrik STEHLIK 1674

9 NED Fernando GOTSCHIN 1293

Orlando GOTSCHIN 4488

10 DEN Christian ANDERSEN 6768

Peter JENSEN 2110

11 JPN Masaki ITO 8183

Tetsuya SOTOMURA 330

12 POR Diogo GANCHINHO 1285

Nuno MERINO 5862

SYNCHRO MEN

FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE

FIG TRA World Cup A

Odense, DEN
5/9 October 2011

STARTING ORDER



TRA SYN Men - Cont.

Gr. St. NF First Name Last Name Lic. N°

1 GER Daniel SCHMIDT 6264

Karsten KURITZ 5883

2 CHN Dakang YU 17949

Zhipeng HUANG 16380

3 ITA Dario ALOI 7412

Flavio CANNONE 4931

4 POL Tomasz ADAMCZYK 1358

Gr. Bartlomiej HES 6758

5 CAN Keegan SOEHN 6507

2 Kyle SOEHN 6123

6 USA Neil GULATI 6840

Logan DOOLEY 5871

7 RUS Sergei AZARIAN 6911

Nikita FEDORENKO 6905

8 SUI Joey DIAS 10553

Fabian WYLER 8621

9 JPN Yasuhiro UEYAMA 4935

Takashi SAKAMOTO 16856

10 BUL Yasen IVANOV 6697

Plamen SUHOV 4880

11 CAN Jason BURNETT 328

Charles THIBAULT 3285

12 SWE Oscar SMITH 10796

Einar UTBO 10798

Lausanne, 20 September.2011



Gr. St. NF First Name Last Name Lic. N°

1 UKR Maryna KYIKO 1320

Nataliia MOSKVINA 7398

2 USA Nani VERCRUYSSEN 6602

Savannah VINSANT 7270

3 RUS Anna IVANOVA 4920

Natalya KOLESNIKOVA 1390

4 CAN Mariah MADIGAN 6966

Samantha SMITH 6506

Gr. 5 BEL Justine BRODELET 6543

Ottilie SCHELSTRAETE 7011

1 6 ESP Cristina SAINZ BERNABEU 6673

Katish Hidari HERNANDEZ RECALDE 12115

7 NED Tara FOKKE 6654

Kirsten BOERSMA 1922

8 GBR Katherine DRISCOLL 1335

Laura GALLAGHER 13585

9 FRA Marina MURINOVA 8184 10

Marine JURBERT 6739

10 JPN Ayano KISHI 6531

Ayana YAMADA 6533

Gr. St. NF First Name Last Name Lic. N°

1 UZB Ekaterina KHILKO 2064

Anna SAVKINA 7404

2 GER Jessica SIMON 1357

Anna DOGONADZE 1675

3 JPN Mina TERADA 1333

Kazuyo MINATO 7407

4 POR Beatriz MARTINS 7070

Andreia ROBALO 6585

Gr. 5 CHN Chuwen WU 16383

Ying ZHANG 16384

2 6 SUI Melanie PETERHANS 10803

Fanny CHILO 10811

7 RUS Galina GONCHARENKO 3341

Victoria VORONINA 1227

8 CAN Karen COCKBURN 2133

Rosannagh MACLENNAN 77

9 GBR Amanda PARKER 3817

Bryony PAGE 14023

10 GER Alexandra KOHLER 6246

Lara HUENINGHAKE 7402

11 ESP Claudia PRAT 1230

Laura GARCIA MARTINEZ 6675

Lausanne, 20 September.2011

SYNCHRO WOMEN

STARTING ORDER

FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE

FIG TRA World Cup A

Odense, DEN
5/9 October 2011



Gr. St. NF First Name Last Name Lic. N°

1 CHN Lingfeng ZHANG 14118

2 GBR Daniel LANNIGAN 13961

3 UKR Viktor KYFORENKO 6647

Gr. 4 GBR James BOOTH 19745

5 POR Ruben SOARES 7041

1 6 RUS Mikhail KOSTYANOV 5895

7 DEN David JENSEN 6651

1 RUS Andrey KRYLOV 5960

9 FRA Alexandre BERTIN 19121

10 USA Kalon LUDVIGSON 4758

11 DEN Johanne NORBY 6770

1 DEN Peter RASMUSSEN 6775

2 CHN Song YANG 5981

3 FRA Morgan SAUTON 4943

Gr. 4 GBR Shaun GREGORY 7312

5 CHN Yi TAO 14120

2 6 FRA Mickael GOSSET 7393

7 DEN Lasse SORENSEN 6777

1 POR Paulo CRUZ 14306

9 CHN Luo ZHANG 19112

10 DEN Mikael NISSEN 6776

1 CHN Shuang GUAN 6723

2 POR Denise PIETERS 7051

3 CHN Yuanyuan ZHANG 19113

4 FRA Mathilde MILLORY 6745

5 GBR Jennifer DAWES 6879

Gr. 6 GBR Rachael LETSCHE 6876

7 CHN Fangfang JIA 19120

1 8 GBR Zara MCLEAN 6880

9 RUS Anna KOROBEYNIKOVA 1661

10 GBR Samantha ROCKETT 6878

11 FRA Jessica COURREGES-CLERCQ 6744

12 RUS Elena KRASNOKUTSKAYA 9384

13 CHN Lingxi CHEN 19194

14 FRA Lauriane LAMPERIM 6746

Lausanne, 20 September.2011

FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE

FIG TRA World Cup A

Odense, DEN
5/9 October 2011

STARTING ORDER

TUMBLING WOMEN

TUMBLING MEN


